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Mason County PUD 1 (MCPUD1) 
N Valley Dr to Bourgault Rd - Pre-Bid Walkthrough Sign In 

07/14/2025 

10:00am                                                                                                               

NAME ORGANIZATION PHONE EMAIL 

Jeremiah Waugh 
Josh Garlock 
Rick Brager 

MCPUD1 
MCPUD1 
MCPUD1 

(360) 605-6191 
(360) 463-9609 

360) 877-5249, x. 203 

jeremiahw@mason-pud1.org 
joshg@mason-pud1.org 
rickb@mason-pud1.org 

 
David Collins 

Dan Dahl 
HCC 
HCC 

360-507-4050 
253-330-2754 

davec@hoodcanal.net; 
ddahl@hoodcanal.net; 

 
Josh Kruse 

Mike Rientjes 
Brian Phipps 

Mason PUD #3 
Mason PUD #3 
Mason PUD #3 

360-339-3400 
360-432-5680 
360-946-7948 

Josh.kruse@masonpud3.org 
miker@masonpud3.org 

brian.phipps@masonpud3.org 
 

Jason Larsen Sturgeon 503-396-6152 jlarsen@myrgroup.com 
 

Jason Conklin Salish 253-576-1090 baull@salishelectric.com 
 

Robert Gunter Salish 253-720-5483 rgunter@salishelectric.com 
 

Mark Merklin DJ’s Electric 503-941-6103 bids@djselectrical.com 
 

Sam Sartain Cannon 253-363-7384 ssartain@teamcannon.com 
 

Dylan Stoller RiverLine Power 360-771-5434 dylans@riverlinepower.com 
 


